Mesquite, Texas Annexation Map

CITY OF MESQUITE
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CITY OF MESQUITE
DEANNEXATION HISTORY - FROM 1949 2065
o %Qé
DATE | ORDINANCE ACRES DEANNEXED| SQ. Ml. DEANNEXED | TOTAL SQUARE MILES S
3/15/1955 117 -123.657 -0.193 17.562
7/17/1956 159 -9.588 -0.015 18.066
10/7/1958 219 -3.604 -0.006 18.436
2/15/1960 278 -9.632 -0.015 19.955 1
2/21/1972 1010 4,287 -0.007 26.646 L2
2/21/1972 1010 -19.474 -0.030 26.616
11/20/1972 1081 -9.008 -0.014 27.994 2003 2122
9/15/1975 1274 -55.363 -0.087 35.757 3711
8/20/1984 2065 -33.670 -0.053 36.272 2244
10/21/1985 2244 -21.821 -0.034 42.917
6/1/1987 2436 -7.653 -0.012 42.916
6/1/1987 2436 -0.045 0.000 42.916 2298
5/1/1989 2597 -1.820 -0.003 42.913 22938
10/18/1993 2929 -2.830 -0.004 42.921
5/4/1999 3294 -8.877 -0.014 43.445
3/3/2003 3560 -2.780 -0.004 43.775
3/3/2003 3560 -0.171 0.000 43.775
9/29/2004 3711 -1.704 -0.003 43.772

ANNEXATION HISTORY - FROM 1949

DATE ORDINANCE| ACRES ANNEXED | SQ. Mi. ANNEXED | TOTAL SQUARE MILES
1949 — 424.217 0.663 0.663
1951 — 3782.105 5.910 6.572
1953 — 333.171 0.521 7.093
9/21/1954 109 262.783 0.411 7.504
9/21/1954 160 106.690 0.167 7.670
9/21/1954 108 69.988 0.109 7.780
10/5/1954 112 153.057 0.239 8.019
10/5/1954 112 6231.060 9.736 17.755
9/6/1955 134 1.752 0.003 17.564
6/7/1955 125 83.677 0.131 17.695
10/4/1955 133 247.217 0.386 18.081
9/18/1956 167 6.368 0.010 18.076
5/1/1956 151 22.216 0.035 18.111
12/4/1956 172 48.735 0.076 18.187
12/16/1958 221 157.656 0.246 18.434
6/17/1958 207 4.888 0.008 18.441
12/21/1959 271 79.191 0.124 18.559
7/6/1959 244 165.123 0.258 18.817
3/3/1959 225 99.096 0.155 18.972
10/19/1959 261 145.441 0.227 19.199
12/21/1959 271 141.091 0.220 19.420
12/21/1959 270 102.753 0.161 19.580
8/17/1959 254 249.165 0.389 19.970
12/19/1960 351 29.562 0.046 20.001
5/2/1960 290 1244.741 1.945 21.946
9/19/1960 330 109.461 0.171 22117
9/19/1960 331 74.245 0.116 22.233
11/6/1961 407 16.813 0.026 22.259
12/17/1962 460 79.746 0.125 22.384
12/19/1962 460 861.866 1.347 23.730
5/6/1963 480 87.554 0.137 23.867
8/19/1963 498 2.935 0.005 23.872
8/19/1963 498 21.821 0.034 23.906
8/19/1963 498 33.670 0.053 23.958
5/6/1963 480 120.944 0.189 24147
8/19/1963 498 37.745 0.059 24.206
10/7/1963 504 141.936 0.222 24.428
2/1/1965 578 43.636 0.068 24.496
1/5/1970 834 4.425 0.007 24.503
7/19/1971 962 45.725 0.071 24.575
4/5/1971 940 15.542 0.024 24.599
2/15/1971 939 255.727 0.400 24.999
7/7/1971 961 8.735 0.014 25.012
7/7/1971 961 139.527 0.218 25.230
2/1/1971 925 45.427 0.071 25.301
1/19/1971 922 865.218 1.352 26.653
2/7/1972 1003 371.953 0.581 27.197
2/7/11972 1003 518.973 0.811 28.008
5/22/1972 1032 250.401 0.391 28.385
2/711972 1004 44.330 0.069 28.454
5/1/1972 1025 2.402 0.004 28.458
5/1/1972 1025 7.229 0.011 28.469
5/1/1972 1024 40.509 0.063 28.533
5/1/1972 1024 3.430 0.005 28.538
1/7/1974 1168 4657.038 7.277 35.815
10/20/1975 1288 18.509 0.029 35.844
12/31/1984 2122 363.018 0.567 36.324
3/12/1984 2004 301.970 0.472 36.744
3/12/1984 2003 3972.862 6.208 42.951
5/11/1986 2298 2.990 0.005 42.922
5/11/1986 2298 0.476 0.001 42.923
10/26/1986 2352 3.308 0.005 42.928
6/26/1991 2751 6.030 0.009 42.922
9/21/1992 2828 1.969 0.003 42.925
7/6/1999 3305 344.175 0.538 43.459
6/3/2002 3507 93.012 0.145 43.590
6/3/2002 3506 119.424 0.187 43.777
3/3/2003 3560 1.383 0.002 43.779
8/21/2006 3815 1408.000 2.200 45.972




